
A N N O U N C E M E N T

CARNIVAL EVENTS
IN THE SAAS VALLEY!

SAAS-FEE | SAAS-GRUND | SAAS-ALMAGELL | SAAS-BALEN

Saturday 10th January 2015
Carnival music meeting in Saas-Fee

8 p.m.   march post square
afterwards party in the gym

Sunday 15th February 2015
1 p.m.  carnival parade Saas-Fee

1 p.m.  end of carnival from carnival music

  Fletschibrätscher in Furggstalden,

  Saas-Almagell

Saturday 17th January 2015
Carnival music meeting in Saas-Almagell

8 p.m.   concert on the village square

afterwards march and party in the gym

Saturday 14th February 2015
3 p.m.  carnival parade Saas-Balen

7.30 p.m. carnival parade Saas-Grund

8 p.m.  carnival parade Saas-Almagell

Friday  06th February 2015
8 a.m.  carnival mass Saas-Grund

8 p.m.  Fletschibrätscher concert in

  the gym in Saas-Balen

Sunday 08th February 2015
1 p.m.   carnival kids parade Saas-Fee 
  (start Hotel Etoile)

Monday 16th February 2015
1 p.m.  carnival parade Saas-Fee

7.30 p.m. carnival parade of the gymnasts

  Saas-Balen
9 p.m.  carnival ball in the gym Saas-Fee

Thursday 12th February 2015
4 a.m.  start from Alphitta, Saas-Fee

1 p.m.  carnival parade Saas-Fee

1 p.m  carnival parade Saas-Grund
  (start Altersheim, end Bergbahnen)

8 p.m  carnival parade Saas-Almagell

Saturday 21st February 2015
7.30  old carnival Saas-Balen

Saturday  07th February 2015
1 p.m.  carnival parade Saas-Grund
  (start Altersheim, end Primavera)

Wednesday 11th February 2015
1 p.m.  carnival kids parade Saas-Balen

1.30 p.m.  carnival kids parade Saas-Almagell

1.30 p.m. carnival kids parade Saas-Grund

Sunday 01st February 2015
1 p.m.  carnival music Fletschi-
  brätscher on Kreuzboden

Tueday 10th February 2015
7.30 p.m. carnival parade Saas-Grund
  (start Alpha, end Bergheimat)


